JAMIAT-E-MAHDAVIA

MATTADAHALLI, BANGALORE

2019AD / 1440 Hijri Calendar

Month Day English Date Islamic Date Time Event
(2019 AD) (1440 Hiijri)
April Saturday April 27 21 Shabaan 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Bandagi Miyan Shah Ne’math®?
Sunday - May 5 —June 3 | 1 Ramazanto | 9:00pm Taraveeh with Khatm-e-Quran for whole month
Monday 29 Ramazan
Wednesday May 8 3 Ramzan 5:30pm Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Bandagi Miyan Syed Mahmood
May : :RZ
Sani Mahdi
Friday Night / [ May 31 Night / | 26/27 1:30am Dugana-e-Lailatul-Qadr
Saturday June 1 Ramazan
June Wednesday June 5 1 Shawwal 10:00am | Namaz-e-Eid-ul-Fitr
Monday June 17 13 Shawwal 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Bandagi Miyan Syed Khundmir®?
Friday July 5 1 Zigaida 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Bandagi Miyan Shah Dilawar®?
July Thursday July 11 7 Zigaida 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Bandagi Miyan Shah Nizam®?
Monday July 22 18 Zigaida 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Hazrath Imamuna Syed Muhammad
Jaunpuri Mahdi Mau’ood”®
August Sunday August 4 2 Zill-haj 7:30am Bahr-e-aam Ummul Musaddigeen Bibi llahdadi®?
Monday August 12 10 Zillhaj 9:00am Namaz-e-Eid-ul-Azha

Note : English dates may differ by a day based on sighting of the moon

Farameen of Imamana Mahdi Mau’ood Alaihis Salaam
Wherever you go, be in the remembrance of Allah.
One who practices (teachings of Mahdi”®) is acceptable (magbool), one who doesn’t is rejected (mardood).
On the day of judgement, Allah does not ask whose son you are but will ask you about your deeds(amal).

An illiterate (ummi) of this servant will triumph over the learned of our opponents.
Those who are ours, will die seeing and showing the Vision of Allah.
Understand that the person, who thinks he is something, is nothing. The person, who thinks he is nothing, may have some love for Allah in him (or in his
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heart).
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The nur (luminosity) of iman (faith) is sufficient to understand the meaning of Quran, when it is being explained.

Visit our website : http://jamiat-e-mahdavia.com




